Jamaica: Total Public Debt
(End of Period)

(in millions)

Central Government
External Debt Stock (J$)

Domestic Debt Stock (J$)

Public Bodies Debt
Non- Guaranteed Debt

Government Guaranteed Debt

Cross Holdings

Total Debt Stock (J%$)

End of Period Exchange Rate: J$/US$1

Net Public Bodies Debt

Apr-18
1,942,907.96

1,178,771.52

764,136.44

374,101.48
253,322.33

120,779.15

354,627.06

1,962,382.38

125.32

19,474.42

Debt Management Branch

26-Jul-18




