Jamaica: Total Public Debt

(End of Period)

(in millions)

	Apr-18
Central Government	1,942,907.96
External Debt Stock (J\$)	1,178,771.52
Domestic Debt Stock (J\$)	764,136.44
Public Bodies Debt	374,101.48
Non- Guaranteed Debt	253,322.33
Government Guaranteed Debt	120,779.15
Cross Holdings	354,627.06
Total Debt Stock (J\$)	1,962,382.38
End of Period Exchange Rate: J\$/US\$1	125.32
	19,474.42

26-Jul-18